2 RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY

JAIS, AMETHI- 229304 (U.P.)

FEE STRUCTURE
FOR PH.D. PROGRAMME
(For Students admitted in the Academic Year 2025-26)

Full Time Regular Part Time Registration
S1 Sponsored (all Internal
‘ Particulars Non- category)/ Project Permanent
8. Sponsored |External/QIP| FX®™* | poliow | Faculty/ Staff
of RGIPT
1 | Admission Fee 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 | 4,000.00 2,000.00
2 | Alumni Membership Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 1,000.00
3 | Students’ Welfare Fund 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 0.00
4 | Thesis Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 1,000.00

| Caution Money 9.000.00 | 9,000.00 | 9,000.

Total 7,000.00 | 7,000.00 4,000.00

[ 9,00000 | 0.00

Total 9,000.00

1 | Tuition Fee 10 000. OO 45,000.00 | 45,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00

2 | Examination Fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 2,000.00

3 | Registration/ Enrollment 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

4 | Students Amenities Fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 0.00

5 | Hostel Establishment Fee 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00

6 | Hostel Seat Rent 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00

7 | Medical Fee 500.00 500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00

8 | Academic Activities Fee 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00
Total 48,500.00 | 83,500.00 | 65,000.00 | 48,500.00 | 28,000.00

AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE’S DUES AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (FIRST SEMESTER)

1

TOTAL OF ‘A’, ‘B’ & ‘C’ | 64,500.00 | 99,500.00 | 81,000.00 | 64,500.00 | 32,000.00

AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE’S DUES FOR OTHER SEMESTER

1

TOTAL OF ‘C’ 48,500.00 | 83,500.00 | 65,000.00 | 48,500.00 | 28,000.00

*Those candidates, whose tuition fee is not reimbursed by the employing organization, shall pay tuition fee
same as that of the Regular Category from second semester onwards.
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1 | At the time of Admission

US $ 3000.00 + X 64,500.00

US §$ 5000.00 +  64,500.00

2 | Other Semester Fee

US $ 3000.00 + X 48,500.00

US § 5000.00 + X 48,500.00

<lIn addition, all students will pay mess advance of ¥ 25,000.00 per semester at the beginning of each
semester, which will be adjusted towards actual bills at the end of each academic year.

<Any stay, other than the semester studies would be charged @ Z 100.00 for each day of stay at the Institutes
Hostel. Mess facility might be available on per day payment basis.

< NOTE:

a) Student must deposit the semester fees and mess advance at least seven days prior to the date of

physical registration.

b) Hostel accommodation and mess facilities will be provided only after the full payment of semester
fees, mess advance and clearance of dues.

¢) Physical registration will not be permitted unless all dues are cleared. Students failing to do so will

be treated as non-registered.

d) A non-registered student shall not be allowed to attend classes and will be marked absent during
the period of non-registration. No relaxation in attendance requirements shall be granted for

duration of non-registration.

Deputy Registrar (Academic Affairs), RGIPT
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